

Articole sanitare

I.D.: 102116105

Data publicarii 28.08.24 Coduri CPV 44411000-4

Pretul estimativ: 3.983,40 RON - 3.983,40 RON

Descriere: 1 BATERIE 8090 H2O DUS MON MEDIE BAT1 500072 Buc 2.00 104.20 208.40 2 BATERIE SANITARA 9873 6L BAT1 Buc 2.00 123.53 247.06 3 BATERIE SANITARA 9873 4B BAT1 Buc 2.00 83.19 166.38 4 REZERVOR WC LAGUNA MONOBLOC 59196600 Buc 2.00 173.11 346.22 5 USCATOR RUFEL BELLA 20MT ST387 Buc 2.00 161.34 322.68 6 MUSAMA DECORAMA 20M/ROLA Mlin 2.00 12.18 24.36 7 LAVABIL DANKE INTERIOR 15L+AMO4L Buc 10.00 100.00 1,000.00 8 ROLA BLUEWHITE 25CM BW25_09197 Buc 1.00 13.03 13.03 9 BISON SUPER WOOD D3 750G Buc 1.00 47.82 47.82 10 ADEZIV POLIST.+VATA FLEX.THERMO UNIV.25KG Sac 5.00 33.53 167.65 11 PLASA FIBRA STICLA 160GR ROSU Mlin 20.00 4.20 84.00 12 PROFIL COLT PVC PLASA 2.5M ACC.GC.20x20mm 2x10cm Buc 4.00 3.78 15.12 13 BEC LED A60 15W E27 LD-PN3A60-15W Buc 50.00 10.84 542.00 14 PRELUNGITOR 4CP 5M CERAMIC PRE53 Buc 4.00 42.86 171.44 15 NANCY 400 KL5887 Buc 2.00 77.31 154.62 16 PLAF.FLOWER ALB+NG 1XE27 60W D250 APB53 EL0029168 Buc 6.00 19.75 118.50 17 Taxa timbru verde Buc 6.00 3.00 18.00 18 SURUB RIGIPS 3.5X45 200.03.04 500B Buc 1.00 48.33 48.33 19 MANER ARCADA MET.96MM 480.22.22 CR.LUC Buc 10.00 7.56 75.60 20 SURUB BOMBAT COMBI.4X22 140.23.01 PG20 4.00 2.86 11.44 21 SET FIXARE WC ALB BL2 BKMMX-10080B Buc 4.00 2.50 10.00 22 BROASCA USA BSM56 35102P555520ZA121V Buc 5.00 20.08 100.40 23 BROASCA USA BSM56 35103Y555520ZA021V Buc 5.00 18.07 90.35